  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EP451/D
MC10EP451, MC100EP451
3.3V / 5V�ECL 6-Bit
Differential Register with
Master Reset

EP451
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC10EP451FA LQFP–32 250 Units/Tray
MC10EP451FAR2 LQFP–32 2000 Tape & Reel
MC100EP451FA LQFP–32 250 Units/Tray
MC100EP451FAR2 LQFP–32 2000 Tape & Reel
1
32
MC10EP451, MC100EP451